Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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General

$1,702,933.00
$80.00
$760,980.59
$3,312.90
$2,467,306.49

$1,392,022.80
$495,135.79
$351,168.93
$31,441.71
$209,204.17
$0.00

$103,451.43
$2,582,424.83

$4,754.06
$0.00
$4,754.06

($110,364.28)
$2,446,633.73
$2,336,269.45

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$511,750.01
$56,862.04
$13,020.69
$581,632.74

$446,489.07
$153,254.78
$890.22
$254,540.18
$43,058.32
$160,520.90

$23,459.52
$1,082,212.99

$598.51
$3,921.18
($3,322.67)

($503,902.92)
$367,309.66
($136,593.26)

Debt Service

$3,789.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,789.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,789.00
$1,446,558.35
$1,450,347.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$74,818.06
$74,818.06

$0.00
$0.00
$109,993.21
$0.00
$109,993.21

$3,042.51
$67,366.77
$545.17
$0.00
$910.61
$0.00

$14,140.87
$86,005.93

$2,202.25
$15,020.94
($12,818.69)

$11,168.59
$5,023,664.59
$5,034,833.18

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,706,722.00
$511,830.01
$927,835.84
$16,333.59
$3,162,721.44

$1,841,554.38
$715,757.34
$352,604.32
$285,981.89
$253,173.10
$160,520.90
$0.00
$141,051.82
$3,750,643.75

$7,554.82
$18,942.12
($11,387.30)

($599,309.61)
$9,358,984.39
$8,759,674.78
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