## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,702,933.00	\$0.00	\$3,789.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,706,722.00
Federal Sources	\$80.00	\$511,750.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$511,830.01
Local Sources	\$760,980.59	\$56,862.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$109,993.21	\$927,835.84
Other Sources	\$3,312.90	\$13,020.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,333.59
Total Revenues:	\$2,467,306.49	\$581,632.74	\$3,789.00	\$0.00	\$109,993.21	\$3,162,721.44
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,392,022.80	\$446,489.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,042.51	\$1,841,554.38
Instructional Support Services	\$495,135.79	\$153,254.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,366.77	\$715,757.34
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$351,168.93	\$890.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$545.17	\$352,604.32
Auxiliary Services	\$31,441.71	\$254,540.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$285,981.89
General Administrative Services	\$209,204.17	\$43,058.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$910.61	\$253,173.10
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$160,520.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$160,520.90
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$103,451.43	\$23,459.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,140.87	\$141,051.82
Total Expenditures:	\$2,582,424.83	\$1,082,212.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$86,005.93	\$3,750,643.75
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$4,754.06	\$598.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,202.25	\$7,554.82
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$3,921.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,020.94	\$18,942.12
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$4,754.06	(\$3,322.67)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$12,818.69)	(\$11,387.30)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$110,364.28)	(\$503,902.92)	\$3,789.00	\$0.00	\$11,168.59	(\$599,309.61)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,446,633.73	\$367,309.66	\$1,446,558.35	\$74,818.06	\$5,023,664.59	\$9,358,984.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,336,269.45	(\$136,593.26)	\$1,450,347.35	\$74,818.06	\$5,034,833.18	\$8,759,674.78

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.